
Applicant: Jeff Appel 
United El Segundo, Inc. 
1418 Amherst Avenue #1 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Determination Mailing For: 
CPC-2015-2956-VZC-DB-CUB-SPR

Council District 11 
City Hall, Room: 475 
Mail Stop: 218

Mailing Date: October 21, 2019

Representative: Fred Gaines 
Esq., Gaines & Stacey, LLP 
16633 Ventura Boulevard #1220 
Encino, CA 91436

Kim Rible
16633 Ventura Boulevard #1220 
Encino, CA 91436

Richard
555 West 5th Street #3395 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Marsey Speck
1503 Federal Avenue #2
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Ryan Torbati
1634 Amherst Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90025

P. Irow
1640 J4 Federal Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Fozieh Karimi 
11609 Ohio Avenue #5 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Ann Gilbert
1665 Federal Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Shane Mahduri 
1606 S. Barrington 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Leah Hardy
1606 S. Barrington
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Yifang Nie
1621 Barry Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Craig Martin
11623 Santa Monica Boulevard 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

David Norman
11628 Santa Monica Blvd., #212 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Neal Braverman 
1632 Stoner Avenue #4 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Chris Norlin
1541 Stoner Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Gloria Campbell 
1742 Stoner Avenue # 2 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

David Rodriguez 
1631 Barry Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Joyce Dillard
P.O. Box 31377
Los Angeles, CA 90031

Diane Kageyama 
2027 Colby Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Jay Ross
2307 Amherst Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Rosie M. Kato
2014 Butler Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90025-6202

Stephen Jamieson 
426 Culver Blvd.
Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Jay Handal
11693 San Vicenta #563 
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Suzanne Kato 
2014 Butler Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Lozeau Drury LLP 
Richard Drury 
410 12th St, Suite 250 
Oakland, CA 94607

South Brentwood Residents Association 
149 S. Barrington Ave. # 194 
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Hans Milberger
207 Goode Ave. 7th Floor
Glendale, CA 91203



California Department of 
Transportation, District 7 IGR/CEQA 
100 Main St. MS #16 
Los Angeles CA 90012-3606

Meredith Williams 
9211 Oakdale Avenue 
Chatsworth, CA 91311

Scott Morgan
1400 Tenth Street P.O. Box 3044 
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044

SheridanG@metro.net 
LingS@metro.net 
tduong@dpw.lacounty.gov 
ross iav@hotmail.com 
aznyelloiersev@gmail.com

juddschoenholtz@gmail.com
giganticpictures@gmail.com
nkburns3@gmail.com
tami@abramsgroup.org
beckygimple@gmail.com

lauren@colemediala.com
tami@abramsgroup.org
KTSUJII@dpw.lacounty.gov
LTHANG@dpw.lacounty.gov
JSUAREZ@dpw.lacounty.gov

alex.filler@gmail.com
andvmav@vahoo■com
andy@andyfreeland.net
beverly2018@lawnet.ucla.edu
aebickerton@gmail.com

richard@lozeaudrury.com
stacey@lozeaudrury.com
N.Braverman@gmail.com
BoardwalkBrokers@gmail.com
Yifang.Nie@gmail.com

e.woll@twgla.com
stiohnso@aerotek.com
iudd@openlistings.com
nzernitskaya@gmail.com
komal@lozeaudrury.com

Jian Kerendian 
1756 Barry Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

cengelh1@gmail.com 
1601barry@gmail.com 
dmisha@gmail.com 
michaelshaw sar@yahoo.com 
stiohnso@aerotek.com

leah hardy@hotmail.com
FHouriana@yahoo.com
wildfood8@gmail.com
Shane.Mahduri@gmail.com
Elyse@elysearbour.com

Heather Bleemers
Senior City Planner
heather.bleemers@lacity.org

Milena Zasadzien 
City Planner
milena.zasadzien@lacity.org

Johnny Le
City Planning Associate 
iohnny.le@lacity.org

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org
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